Tuition

General Education, ASR and Certificate
Program Tuition

Undergraduate tuition

Graduate Tuition

Billing and Coding Tuition

Fees

Application

Acceptance/Drug Test/Criminal Background
Student Services Fees
Graduation Fees
Undergrad
Graduation
SGA Fee
Lab Fee
Technology Fee

Transfer Evaluation (Program Courses)
Fitness Center Fee

Other Fees
HESI-Retest

Past Due Balance
TEAS

ACE Exam
Return Check Fee
Parking fine
Official Transcript

Fall 15

$296.56
$387.60
$517.14
$175.00

$50.00

$175.00
$45.00/Credit Hour

$100.00

$120.00
$10.00/Semester
$150.00
$135.00/Semester

$50.00
$25.00/Semester

$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$25.00
$25.00
$15.00



