Fall 15

	1 ull 10
<u>Tuition</u>	
General Education, ASR and Certificate	
Program Tuition	\$296.56
Undergraduate tuition	\$387.60
Graduate Tuition	\$517.14
Billing and Coding Tuition	\$175.00
Fees	
Application	\$50.00
Acceptance/Drug Test/Criminal Background	\$175.00
Student Services Fees	\$45.00/Credit Hour
Graduation Fees	
Undergrad	\$100.00
Graduation	\$120.00
SGA Fee	\$10.00/Semester
Lab Fee	\$150.00
Technology Fee	\$135.00/Semester
Transfer Evaluation (Program Courses)	\$50.00
Fitness Center Fee	\$25.00/Semester
Other Fees	
HESI-Retest	\$50.00
Past Due Balance	\$50.00
TEAS	\$100.00
ACE Exam	\$100.00
Return Check Fee	\$25.00
Parking fine	\$25.00
Official Transcript	\$15.00